Cosma

CC BB

SPECIFICATIONS
Lightsource Type:

System Power [W]:
Preset Power [W]:
CCT (Color Temperature):
CRI / Ra:

Lumen Output:
Lumen LED (tc=25):
Beam Angle:

Lens (Diffuser):
Dimming:
Flickerfree:
System Voltage [V]:
Connection:
Mounting:
Lifetime [h]:
Lumen/W:

UGR (<=):
MacAdam (SDCM):
Color:

Length [mm]:
Height [mm]:
Width [mm]:
Weight [kgl:

LED (replaceable)
15W

15W
30/35/4000K

80

1790lm

2000lm

130°

Opal

DALI2

Yes

230V 50Hz
QuickConnect
Surface, Wall, Ceiling
L80B10: 100 000h
120lm/W

24

3

White

300mm

68mm

300mm

0,775kg
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Cosma is an excellent ceiling light, specifically designed to meet
the needs of hotels, offices, corridors, and many other applications.
Equipped with both a CCT switch and a power switch, you can
easily adjust the color temperature and brightness to your needs.
For even greater flexibility, Cosma is also available in a variant with
Norlux Wireless Connect, providing you with more options to tailor
the lighting to specific requirements. Cosma combines
functionality, design, and sustainability in a way that makes it the
perfect lighting solution for a wide range of applications.
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